2021 Fullcourt Press Diamond in Rough Senior Showcase

Black Team

40

68

99

106
113
137
169
173
175
193

Latae'vyon Taylor
Cameron Williams
Jameel Wright

Nurridin Abdurrahim
Mamadou Sow

Malik Mack

Mateo Burchell

DeDrick Ja'vonte-Eli Martin
William Mwanza

Sincere Edwards

White Team

21

58

76

111
118
120
129
132
191
194

Tre’ Bell

Zach John

Zavior Smith

Aziz O. Muhammad
Calvin Schmeling
Denim Dawson

DJ Meleney

Javon Ervin

Jack Lerner

lan Jones

Game Numerical Roster

6’2"
5'8”
6’1"
6’3"
6’7"
6’0"
6’3"
6’8"
6’5"
6’4"

510"
511"
6’0"
6’3"
6’5"
6’5"
6’1"
6’3"
6’7"
6’1"

Game II
(10:45am)

Simeon (Chicago IL)

Pebble Hills (El Paso TX)

Overland (Aurora CO)

ACIT (Atlantic City NJ)

Lutheran (Denver CO)

Bella Vista (Scottsdale AZ)

Chapin (El Paso TX)

St. Anthony (Long Beach CA)

Project Excellence Prep (Toronto CAN)
Pebble Hills (El Paso TX)

Heritage Academy (Maricopa AZ)
Project Excellence Prep (Toronto CAN)
Pasadena (CA)

Pasadena (CA)

Clark (Las Vegas NV)

Colony (Ontario CA)

Santiago (Corona CA)

Ingraham (Seattle WA)

Hillcrest (Phoenix AZ)

Sonora (La Habra CA)

www.fullctpress.net



